Rev 11-11-08
ANT-315-SP DATA SHEET
Product Dimensions Description
Features
Electrical Specifications
Ordering Information
The Splatch uses a grounded-line
technique to achieve outstanding
performance from a tiny surface-
mount element. This unique antenna
is designed for hand- or reflow-
mounting directly to a product’s circuit board. Its low cost makes
it ideal for volume applications. Unlike many compact antennas,
the Splatch exhibits good proximity performance, making it an
appropriate choice for handheld applications such as remote
controls, pagers, and alert devices.
315-SP1
CENTER 315.000MHz                      SPAN 75.000MHz
S11 SWR                                                              1.558
315-SP1
0.54”
(13.7)
0.20”
(5.1)
0.06”
(1.5)
1.10”
(27.94)
No ground plane or traces
under the antenna
Ground plane on bottom
layer for counterpoise
50-ohm microstrip line
Vias to ground plane
11 GROUNDED LINE PLANAR ANTENNA
916-SP
PCB pads for the Splatch
0.20”
(5.1)
0.10”
(2.5)
0.08”
(2.0)
Recommended Mounting
Typical VSWR
Antenna Factor 159 Ort Lane  Merlin, OR  97532   www.antennafactor.com
541-956-0931 (phone)   541-471-6251 (fax)
VSWR Graph
• Very low cost
• Ultra-compact package
• Direct PCB attachment
• Ideal for concealed / internal mounting
• Perfect for compact portable devices
• Suitable for hand- or reflow-assembly
• Resistant to proximity effects
• Center Freq. 315MHz
• Bandwidth 5MHz
• Wavelength 1/4-wave
• VSWR <1.9 typ. at center
• Impedance 50 ohms
• Connection Surface-mount
• ANT-315-SP  (supplied in tubes of 20 pieces)
Recommended Footprint
Electrical specifications and plots measured on 1.50”x 3.30” reference ground plane
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Наши преимущества:
 Оперативные поставки широкого спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и
импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с крупнейших мировых
складов;
  Поставка более 17-ти миллионов наименований электронных компонентов;
 Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций;
 Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней);
 Экспресс доставка в любую точку России;
 Техническая поддержка проекта, помощь в подборе аналогов, поставка прототипов;
 Система менеджмента качества сертифицирована по Международному стандарту ISO
9001;
 Лицензия ФСБ на осуществление работ с использованием сведений, составляющих
государственную тайну;
 Поставка специализированных компонентов (Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil,
Interpoint, Microsemi, Aeroflex, Peregrine, Syfer, Eurofarad, Texas Instrument, Miteq,
Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,General Dynamics и др.);
Помимо этого, одним из направлений компании «ЭлектроПласт» является направление
«Источники питания». Мы предлагаем Вам помощь Конструкторского отдела:
 Подбор оптимального решения, техническое обоснование при выборе компонента;
 Подбор аналогов;
 Консультации по применению компонента;
 Поставка образцов и прототипов;
 Техническая поддержка проекта;
 Защита от снятия компонента с производства.
Как с нами связаться
Телефон: 8 (812) 309 58 32 (многоканальный)
Факс: 8 (812) 320-02-42
Электронная почта: org@eplast1.ru
Адрес: 198099, г. Санкт-Петербург, ул. Калинина,
дом 2, корпус 4, литера А.